
 

Ι΢ΣΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟ΢ ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ΢ & ΦΙΛΙΑ΢ 2015 
ΦΑΛΗΡΟ – ΒΑΘΤ ΜΕΘΑΝΩΝ – ΦΑΛΗΡΟ 

 
10/10/2015 - 11/10/2015  

 

 

 

 

FINAL GENERAL RESULTS  Category: ORC CLUB 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club 1 2 Points 

1 GRE741 ORC CLUB 2 ALMYRA ELEFTHERIOS KANTZAVELOS NOEF 2 1 3 

2 GRE136 ORC CLUB 1 ALKYON GEORGIOS LOUNDRAS NAOB 1 2 3 

3 SWE11 ORC CLUB 1 ABSOLUT MELISSA VAGGELIS KAFETZIDAKIS HORC 4 3 7 

4 GRE1477 ORC CLUB 2 ARGO MIHAIL KONTIS NAOEF 3 8 11 

5 GRE1740 ORC CLUB 1 LENA VASSEILIOS PRIFTIS NAOEF 7 5 12 

6 GRE2004 ORC CLUB 1 TOMAHAWK PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS NOTK 5 9 14 

7 GRE908 ORC CLUB 1 NAUTILUS VI DIMITRIS KOUTSOUKOS NOEF 9 6 15 

8 GRE328 ORC CLUB 2 MARA GEORGIOS DIMAKARAKOS NOEF 8 7 15 

9 GRE1221 ORC CLUB 1 ADRA ZINOVIOS GRIGORIADIS NAOB 
13 

OCS 
4 17 

10 GRE1305 ORC CLUB 2 THALASSO NIKOLAOS LIONTAS ALKYON RAFINAS 6 
13 

DSQ 
19 

11 GRE1370 ORC CLUB 1 ATHINA PANAGIOTIS ALISANDRATOS NAOB 10 
13 

DNF 
23 

12 GRE49064 ORC CLUB 1 CALYPSO EVAGELLOS SARASITIS NAOB 11 
13 

DNF 
24 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 PFIY-BA9T Date : 13/10/2015       02:22:16   

 

  



 

Ι΢ΣΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟ΢ ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ΢ & ΦΙΛΙΑ΢ 2015 
ΦΑΛΗΡΟ – ΒΑΘΤ ΜΕΘΑΝΩΝ – ΦΑΛΗΡΟ 

 
10/10/2015 - 11/10/2015  

 

 

 

FINAL GENERAL RESULTS Class : ORC CLUB 1 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club 1 2 Points 

1 GRE136 ORC CLUB 1 ALKYON GEORGIOS LOUNDRAS NAOB 1 1 2 

2 SWE11 ORC CLUB 1 ABSOLUT MELISSA VAGGELIS KAFETZIDAKIS HORC 2 2 4 

3 GRE1740 ORC CLUB 1 LENA VASSEILIOS PRIFTIS NAOEF 4 4 8 

4 GRE2004 ORC CLUB 1 TOMAHAWK PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS NOTK 3 6 9 

5 GRE908 ORC CLUB 1 NAUTILUS VI DIMITRIS KOUTSOUKOS NOEF 5 5 10 

6 GRE1221 ORC CLUB 1 ADRA ZINOVIOS GRIGORIADIS NAOB 
9 

OCS 
3 12 

7 GRE1370 ORC CLUB 1 ATHINA PANAGIOTIS ALISANDRATOS NAOB 6 
9 

DNF 
15 

8 GRE49064 ORC CLUB 1 CALYPSO EVAGELLOS SARASITIS NAOB 7 
9 

DNF 
16 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 PFIY-BA9T Date : 18/11/2015       18:04:55  

 

  



 

Ι΢ΣΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟ΢ ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ΢ & ΦΙΛΙΑ΢ 2015 
ΦΑΛΗΡΟ – ΒΑΘΤ ΜΕΘΑΝΩΝ – ΦΑΛΗΡΟ 

 
10/10/2015 - 11/10/2015  

 

 

 

FINAL GENERAL RESULTS Class : ORC CLUB 2 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club 1 2 Points 

1 GRE741 ORC CLUB 2 ALMYRA ELEFTHERIOS KANTZAVELOS NOEF 1 1 2 

2 GRE1477 ORC CLUB 2 ARGO MIHAIL KONTIS NAOEF 2 3 5 

3 GRE328 ORC CLUB 2 MARA GEORGIOS DIMAKARAKOS NOEF 4 2 6 

4 GRE1305 ORC CLUB 2 THALASSO NIKOLAOS LIONTAS ALKYON RAFINAS 3 
5 

DSQ 
8 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 PFIY-BA9T Date : 18/11/2015       18:05:04   

  



 

Ι΢ΣΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟ΢ ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ΢ & ΦΙΛΙΑ΢ 2015 
ΦΑΛΗΡΟ – ΒΑΘΤ ΜΕΘΑΝΩΝ – ΦΑΛΗΡΟ 

 
10/10/2015 - 11/10/2015  

 

 

 

 

FINAL RACE RESULTS : 02 Category : ORC CLUB 

 

Class : ORC CLUB 1  Date : 08/10/2015 Start Time : 11:00:00 Distance : 26.2  Coefficient : 1  Offshore Performance Line 

Class : ORC CLUB 2  Date : 08/10/2015 Start Time : 11:00:00 Distance : 26.2  Coefficient : 1  Offshore Performance Line 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

1 GRE741 ORC CLUB 2 ALMYRA ELEFTHERIOS KANTZAVELOS NOEF 14:34:22 03:34:22 00:00:00   1 

2 GRE136 ORC CLUB 1 ALKYON GEORGIOS LOUNDRAS NAOB 14:35:40 03:35:40 00:03:19   2 

3 SWE11 ORC CLUB 1 ABSOLUT MELISSA VAGGELIS KAFETZIDAKIS HORC 14:21:16 03:21:16 00:04:36   3 

4 GRE1221 ORC CLUB 1 ADRA ZINOVIOS GRIGORIADIS NAOB 14:42:53 03:42:53 00:07:07   4 

5 GRE1740 ORC CLUB 1 LENA VASSEILIOS PRIFTIS NAOEF 14:31:19 03:31:19 00:10:38   5 

6 GRE908 ORC CLUB 1 NAUTILUS VI DIMITRIS KOUTSOUKOS NOEF 14:47:52 03:47:52 00:20:42   6 

7 GRE328 ORC CLUB 2 MARA GEORGIOS DIMAKARAKOS NOEF 15:28:04 04:28:04 00:22:03   7 

8 GRE1477 ORC CLUB 2 ARGO MIHAIL KONTIS NAOEF 15:18:14 04:18:14 00:30:41   8 

9 GRE2004 ORC CLUB 1 TOMAHAWK PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS NOTK 14:49:00 03:49:00 00:34:06   9 

10 GRE1305 ORC CLUB 2 THALASSO NIKOLAOS LIONTAS ALKYON RAFINAS       DSQ 13 

10 GRE1370 ORC CLUB 1 ATHINA PANAGIOTIS ALISANDRATOS NAOB       DNF 13 

10 GRE49064 ORC CLUB 1 CALYPSO EVAGELLOS SARASITIS NAOB       DNF 13 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 PFIY-BA9T Date : 13/10/2015       02:20:44   

 



 

Ι΢ΣΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟ΢ ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ΢ & ΦΙΛΙΑ΢ 2015 
ΦΑΛΗΡΟ – ΒΑΘΤ ΜΕΘΑΝΩΝ – ΦΑΛΗΡΟ 

 
10/10/2015 - 11/10/2015  

 

 

 

 

FINAL RACE RESULTS : 02 Class : ORC CLUB 1 

 

Date : 08/10/2015 Start Time : 11:00:00 Distance : 26.2 Coefficient : 1 Offshore Performance Line 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

1 GRE136 ORC CLUB 1 ALKYON GEORGIOS LOUNDRAS NAOB 14:35:40 03:35:40 00:00:00   1 

2 SWE11 ORC CLUB 1 ABSOLUT MELISSA VAGGELIS KAFETZIDAKIS HORC 14:21:16 03:21:16 00:01:17   2 

3 GRE1221 ORC CLUB 1 ADRA ZINOVIOS GRIGORIADIS NAOB 14:42:53 03:42:53 00:03:48   3 

4 GRE1740 ORC CLUB 1 LENA VASSEILIOS PRIFTIS NAOEF 14:31:19 03:31:19 00:07:19   4 

5 GRE908 ORC CLUB 1 NAUTILUS VI DIMITRIS KOUTSOUKOS NOEF 14:47:52 03:47:52 00:17:23   5 

6 GRE2004 ORC CLUB 1 TOMAHAWK PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS NOTK 14:49:00 03:49:00 00:30:47   6 

7 GRE1370 ORC CLUB 1 ATHINA PANAGIOTIS ALISANDRATOS NAOB       DNF 9 

7 GRE49064 ORC CLUB 1 CALYPSO EVAGELLOS SARASITIS NAOB       DNF 9 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 PFIY-BA9T Date : 18/11/2015       17:45:50   

 

  



 

Ι΢ΣΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟ΢ ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ΢ & ΦΙΛΙΑ΢ 2015 
ΦΑΛΗΡΟ – ΒΑΘΤ ΜΕΘΑΝΩΝ – ΦΑΛΗΡΟ 

 
10/10/2015 - 11/10/2015  

 

 

 

FINAL RACE RESULTS : 02 Class : ORC CLUB 2 

 

Date : 08/10/2015 Start Time : 11:00:00 Distance : 26.2 Coefficient : 1 Offshore Performance Line 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

1 GRE741 ORC CLUB 2 ALMYRA ELEFTHERIOS KANTZAVELOS NOEF 14:34:22 03:34:22 00:00:00   1 

2 GRE328 ORC CLUB 2 MARA GEORGIOS DIMAKARAKOS NOEF 15:28:04 04:28:04 00:22:03   2 

3 GRE1477 ORC CLUB 2 ARGO MIHAIL KONTIS NAOEF 15:18:14 04:18:14 00:30:41   3 

4 GRE1305 ORC CLUB 2 THALASSO NIKOLAOS LIONTAS ALKYON RAFINAS       DSQ 5 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 PFIY-BA9T Date : 18/11/2015       17:46:25   

 

  



 

Ι΢ΣΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟ΢ ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ΢ & ΦΙΛΙΑ΢ 2015 
ΦΑΛΗΡΟ – ΒΑΘΤ ΜΕΘΑΝΩΝ – ΦΑΛΗΡΟ 

 
10/10/2015 - 11/10/2015  

 

 

 

 

FINAL RACE RESULTS : 01 Category : ORC CLUB 

 

Class : ORC CLUB 1  Date : 10/10/2015 Start Time : 10:53:00 Distance : 27.8  Coefficient : 1  Offshore Performance Line 

Class : ORC CLUB 2  Date : 10/10/2015 Start Time : 10:53:00 Distance : 27.8  Coefficient : 1  Offshore Performance Line 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

1 GRE136 ORC CLUB 1 ALKYON GEORGIOS LOUNDRAS NAOB 17:51:02 06:58:02 00:00:00   1 

2 GRE741 ORC CLUB 2 ALMYRA ELEFTHERIOS KANTZAVELOS NOEF 18:22:51 07:29:51 00:10:29   2 

3 GRE1477 ORC CLUB 2 ARGO MIHAIL KONTIS NAOEF 18:17:13 07:24:13 00:11:04   3 

4 SWE11 ORC CLUB 1 ABSOLUT MELISSA VAGGELIS KAFETZIDAKIS HORC 17:38:27 06:45:27 00:12:14   4 

5 GRE2004 ORC CLUB 1 TOMAHAWK PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS NOTK 17:36:28 06:43:28 00:23:01   5 

6 GRE1305 ORC CLUB 2 THALASSO NIKOLAOS LIONTAS ALKYON RAFINAS 19:30:39 08:37:39 00:25:07   6 

7 GRE1740 ORC CLUB 1 LENA VASSEILIOS PRIFTIS NAOEF 18:04:26 07:11:26 00:25:51   7 

8 GRE328 ORC CLUB 2 MARA GEORGIOS DIMAKARAKOS NOEF 19:33:30 08:40:30 00:31:26   8 

9 GRE908 ORC CLUB 1 NAUTILUS VI DIMITRIS KOUTSOUKOS NOEF 18:13:12 07:20:12 00:32:31   9 

10 GRE1370 ORC CLUB 1 ATHINA PANAGIOTIS ALISANDRATOS NAOB 19:34:06 08:41:06 01:04:33   10 

11 GRE49064 ORC CLUB 1 CALYPSO EVAGELLOS SARASITIS NAOB 19:28:03 08:35:03 01:20:21   11 

12 GRE1221 ORC CLUB 1 ADRA ZINOVIOS GRIGORIADIS NAOB       OCS 13 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 PFIY-BA9T Date : 13/10/2015       02:20:26   

 



 

Ι΢ΣΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟ΢ ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ΢ & ΦΙΛΙΑ΢ 2015 
ΦΑΛΗΡΟ – ΒΑΘΤ ΜΕΘΑΝΩΝ – ΦΑΛΗΡΟ 

 
10/10/2015 - 11/10/2015  

 

 

 

 

FINAL RACE RESULTS : 01 Class : ORC CLUB 1 

 

Date : 10/10/2015 Start Time : 10:53:00 Distance : 27.8 Coefficient : 1 Offshore Performance Line 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

1 GRE136 ORC CLUB 1 ALKYON GEORGIOS LOUNDRAS NAOB 17:51:02 06:58:02 00:00:00   1 

2 SWE11 ORC CLUB 1 ABSOLUT MELISSA VAGGELIS KAFETZIDAKIS HORC 17:38:27 06:45:27 00:12:14   2 

3 GRE2004 ORC CLUB 1 TOMAHAWK PANAGIOTIS SKARMEAS NOTK 17:36:28 06:43:28 00:23:01   3 

4 GRE1740 ORC CLUB 1 LENA VASSEILIOS PRIFTIS NAOEF 18:04:26 07:11:26 00:25:51   4 

5 GRE908 ORC CLUB 1 NAUTILUS VI DIMITRIS KOUTSOUKOS NOEF 18:13:12 07:20:12 00:32:31   5 

6 GRE1370 ORC CLUB 1 ATHINA PANAGIOTIS ALISANDRATOS NAOB 19:34:06 08:41:06 01:04:33   6 

7 GRE49064 ORC CLUB 1 CALYPSO EVAGELLOS SARASITIS NAOB 19:28:03 08:35:03 01:20:21   7 

8 GRE1221 ORC CLUB 1 ADRA ZINOVIOS GRIGORIADIS NAOB       OCS 9 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 PFIY-BA9T Date : 18/11/2015       17:45:40   

 

  



 

Ι΢ΣΙΟΠΛΟΪΚΟ΢ ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ΢ & ΦΙΛΙΑ΢ 2015 
ΦΑΛΗΡΟ – ΒΑΘΤ ΜΕΘΑΝΩΝ – ΦΑΛΗΡΟ 

 
10/10/2015 - 11/10/2015  

 

 

 

FINAL RACE RESULTS : 01 Class : ORC CLUB 2 

 

Date : 10/10/2015 Start Time : 10:53:00 Distance : 27.8 Coefficient : 1 Offshore Performance Line 

 

Pos Sail nr. Class Yacht Skipper Club Finish Time Elapsed T. Corrected T. Obs Points 

1 GRE741 ORC CLUB 2 ALMYRA ELEFTHERIOS KANTZAVELOS NOEF 18:22:51 07:29:51 00:00:00   1 

2 GRE1477 ORC CLUB 2 ARGO MIHAIL KONTIS NAOEF 18:17:13 07:24:13 00:00:35   2 

3 GRE1305 ORC CLUB 2 THALASSO NIKOLAOS LIONTAS ALKYON RAFINAS 19:30:39 08:37:39 00:14:38   3 

4 GRE328 ORC CLUB 2 MARA GEORGIOS DIMAKARAKOS NOEF 19:33:30 08:40:30 00:20:57   4 

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero -   Version ORC 10.0 PFIY-BA9T Date : 18/11/2015       17:46:36   

 

 

 


